

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1100 OF 2007

PREM LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt. 20.02.2008)

Date: 11/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s) Mr.Atul Nanda, Adv.

Mr.Rajesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. S.Bajaj,Adv. for
M/S Law Associates & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mr.R.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr.T.P. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is stated by the learned counsel that the office report has
been complied with.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Sneh Bala Mehra]
Court Master